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TARIC CODE

CARTON

WEIGHT

PACKAGING

SIZES

COMPOSITION

Bangladesh

Classic Apron

Apron with large front pocket.

65% polyester, 35% cotton

black
BK

brown
BR

burgundy
BU

dark grey
DG

red
RD

white
WH

UNICA

10

50

190 g/m²

62113310

MI051

A
B

SIZE
GUIDE

 UNICA

A 63

B 80

MADE IN: 


